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s EUROPEAN SOCIETY OF NEURORADIOLOGY
DIAGNOSTIC AND INTERVENTIONAL

9" Advanced Course

N Spine Neuroradiology
DIAGNOSTIC AND INTERVENTIONAL

Course Director: Prof. Luigi Manfré
Local Organisers: Dr. Reuben Grech, Dr. Kelvin Cortis

Malta, 8-10 November 2018 p——

PRELIMINARY PROGRAM
Timings | Session /Presentation Speaker
Thursday 8 November 2018
7.15am Tea and Coffee
Opening Ceremony
7.30am to
8.00am )
Opening ceremony and Welcome
Spine: Normal, Abnormal, Techniques
Highlights on
8.00
o Sagittal Balance: What we should know about
8.30am Spectral CT/Dual Energy CT
8.00amto | 8.45am DTI of the spinal cord
10.30am
9.00am Embryology and development of the osseous spine
9.15am Scoliosis and Ageing spine
9.30am Spinal compartments and disease entities




10.30am to
11.00 am

11.00am to
12.30am

1.00pm to
1.30pm

1.30pm to
2.00pm

2.00pm to
3.45pm

9.45am

10.00am

10.15am

11.00am

11.15pm

11.30pm

11.45pm

12.00pm

12.15pm

12.30pm

2.00pm

2.15pm

2.30pm

2.45pm

3.00pm

3.15pm

Dynamic evaluation of the spine

EOS: up-to-date in spine imaging

Questions and discussion

Coffee break
Degenerative | — Nerve, Disc & Pain

Evidentiary basis of percutaneous discectomy: destroying the disc

New insights into cell/biomaterial based disc therapy: regenerating the disc

ESI. Are they still usefull?

Neurolysis in back pain management

Spinal cord stimulators

Headache of cervical spine origin: what can we do?

Questions and discussion

Lunch Session 1

Lunch Session 2

Degenerative Il — Instability & Joints

Instability: what a Radiologist should know about

The Facet Joint Syndrome

RF and Cryoablation of the facet joint

Percutaneous fixation of the facets of lumbar spine

Percutaneous fixation of the facets of cervical spine

US guided Spine procedures



3.45pm to
4.00 pm

4.00pm -
5.15pm

5.15pm

7.15am

7.30am to
9.00am

9.00am to
9.30am

9.30am to
12.00am

3.30pm

4.00pm

4.15pm

4.30pm

4.45pm

5.00pm

7.30am

7.45am

8.00am

8.15am

8.30am

8.45am

Questions and discussion

Coffee break

Degenerative Il — Sacral Pain & Stenosis

Anatomy, biomechanics and clinical evaluation of the Sacrum & Sacro-lliac
joint

Sacral painful diseases: diagnosis and treatment

Spinal canal and foraminal stenosis: an overview

Percutaneous treatment of spinal canal and foraminal stenosis

Questions and discussion

Closing Remarks for the Day

Friday 9 November 2018

Tea and Coffee
Osteoporosis

Highlights on

What impact did the NEJM vertebroplasty studies have on mortality for
patients with VCF?

Osteoporotic fracture vs neoplastic fracture: diagnostic approach

Technical approaches for spine intervention

VP treating porotic fractures: how to avoid complications
Up to date on new biomaterials for augmentation
Questions and discussion

Coffee break

Tumors



12.00pm to
12.30pm
12.30pm to
1.00pm

1.00pm to
3.00pm

9.30am

9.45am

10.00am

10.15am

10:30am

10:45am

11:00pm

11.15pm

11.30pm

11.45pm

1.00pm

1.15pm

1.30pm

1.45pm

2.00pm

2.15pm

2.30pm

2.45pm

Diagnosis of primary spine tumors

Diagnosis of secondary spine tumors

Diagnosis of spinal cord tumors

Extreme vertebroplasty in neoplastic fractures
Radioablation of spine tumors

Cryoablation of spine tumors

Minimally invasive treatments for spine metastasis
How to avoid complications in vertebral augmentation

Microwave ablation of both spinal and extra-spinal osseous tumors

Questions and discussion
Lunch Session 3

Lunch Session 4

Trauma

Update on Cranio-cervical junction and cervical vertebral trauma

Update on thoracolumbar trauma

Non-traumatic Emergency of the Spine

Trauma spine in Pediatric Age

Surgical treatment of spine trauma
Mini invasive treatment of spine trauma

Interventions in failed back surgery syndrome

Questions and discussion



4.00pm to
5.30pm

5.30pm

9.00am to
12.30pm

3.00pm to
3.30pm

3.30pm

3.45pm

4.00pm

4.15pm

4.40pm

4.45pm

5.00pm to
5.30pm

8:30am

9.00m

9.15am

9.30am

9.45am

10.00am to
12.00pm

12.00pm-
1:00pm

Coffee break

Inflammation
The role of the Radiology in Spinal inflammation

The role of the Nuclear Medicine in Spinal inflammation

Spinal Cord inflammation

Spine & Spinal cord inflammation in Pediatrics
Role of Spinal cord MRI in MS and other demyeinating diseases

Up-date on MS protocol

Questions and discussion - Final Diploma Examination

Closing Remarks for the Day

Saturday 10 November 2018

HANDS-ON COURSE AT MATER DEI HOSPITAL
DEPT OF RADIOLOGY
Coffee break

Dose Reduction in Interventional Radiology — The role of the Radiographer

Anatomical and technical approach for vertebral

Anatomical and technical approach for disk and facet treatment

Medicolegal aspects in spine interventions

ROOM 1 X-ray guided procedures, Tutor Prof. B. Georgy (San
Diego)

“Hands-on" session | ROOM 2 X-ray guided procedures, Tutor Prof. R. Grech (Malta)

| ROOM 3 US guided procedures, Tutor Prof. M. Bellini (Italy)
ROOM 4 Simulator, Tutor Prof. J. Hirsch (San Diego)

Lunch



ROOM 1 X-ray guided procedures, Tutor Prof. B. Georgy (San
Diego)

1.00pm to “Hands-on” session | ROOM 2 X-ray guided procedures, Tutor Prof. R. Grech (Malta)
Il

3.00pm
ROOM 3 US guided procedures, Tutor Prof. M. Bellini (Italy)

1.30pm- ROOM 4 Simulator, Tutor Prof. J. Hirsch (San Diego)
5.30pm

ROOM 1 X-ray guided procedures, Tutor Prof. B. Georgy (San
Diego)

3.00pm to “Hands-on” session | ROOM 2 X-ray guided procedures, Tutor Prof. R. Grech (Malta)
[

5.00pm
ROOM 3 US guided procedures, Tutor Prof. M. Bellini (Italy)

ROOM 4 Simulator, Tutor Prof. J. Hirsch (San Diego)
5.00pm Closing Remarks with Vote of Thanks

PRELIMINARY FACULTY

Dr. Hosam F. Algatami (Doha, Qatar)

Subcommittee Spine, European Society of Neuroradiology ESNR
Hamad General Hospital , dept of Neuroradiology - Neuroscience institution, Doha (Qatar)

Prof. Stephan Becker
Orthopaedic Surgeon, Professor (Sherbrooke, Canada) Director Orthopaedics / Spine, IMSART, Vienna

Dr. Matteo Bellini

Haed Spine Interventional Service, Unit of Neuroimaging and Neurointerventional dept of Neurological Sciences
Hospital Santa Maria alle Scotte, Siena (ltaly)

Prof. Allan Brook

Division Head, Neurointerventional Radiology, Montefiore Medical Center, Professor of Clinical Radiology, Department
of Radiology (Neuroradiology), Professor of Clinical Neurological Surgery, The Leo M. Davidoff Department of
Neurological Surgery, Albert Einstein College of Medicine, New York, NY (USA)

Prof. Cem Calli

Treasurer of the European Society of Neuroradiology
Ege University Medical Faculty

Dept. of Radiology

Chief of Neuroradiology Section

Bornova lzmir (TURKEY)

Dr. Alessandro Cianfoni

Head of diagnostic and interventional Neuroradiology Dept. Neurocenter of Southern Switzerland, Ente Ospedaliero
Cantonale - EOC, Lugano (Switzerland)

Prof. Antoine Feydy

Councillor European Society of Muscoloskeletal Radiology ESSR - PhD, Professor of Musculoskeletal Radiology. Service
de Radiologie B. Hospital Cochin. Université Paris Descartes. Paris (France)

Prof Bassem A. Georgy

Assistant Clinical Professor of Radiology in the Department of Radiology at the University of California at San Diego and
in practice with North County Radiology (NCR) in Northern San Diego County (Oceanside and Escondido). San Diego
(USA)



Dr. Roberta Gerasia

ISMETT Palermo, (ITA)

Prof. John Go

President-elect American Society of Spine Radiology ASSR, LAC/USC Medical Center, Neuroradiology Division, Los
Angeles, CA (USA)

Dr. Reuben Grech

Subcommittee Spine, European Society of Neuroradiology ESNR
Dept of Neuroradiology, Radiology, Mater Dei Hospital, Valletta (Malta)

Prof. Joshua Hirsch

Chief, Minimally Invasive Spine Surgery, Associate Vice Chair of Interventional Care, Director, Interventional
Neuroradiology/ Endovascular Neurosurgery, Massachusetts General Hospital Associate Professor of Radiology,
Harvard Medical School, Boston (USA)

Dr. Adrian Kastler

Subcommittee Spine, European Society of Neuroradiology ESNR, Assistant Professor of Neuroradiology (diagnostic and
Interventional), University Hospital of Grenoble (France)

Prof. Alexis Kelekis

President of GRIBOI association, Director of Radiology, National and Kapodistrian University of Athens Medical School
General Unuversity Hospital "Attikon" 2nd Dept of Radiology

Prof. Majid Khan

Director, Non-Vascular Spine Intervention. Associate Prof of Neuroradiology/Neurolnterventional Radiology. Johns
Hopkins Hospital, Baltimore, MD (USA)

Prof. Luigi Manfre

Chairperson for Spine, European Society of Neuroradiology ESNR. Director of Minimal Invasive Spine Dept, Institute of
Oncology in the Mediterranean (IOM), Catania (ltaly)

Prof. Stefano Marcia

Director of Radiology & Neuroradiology dept. Ospedale SS Trinita, Cagliari (Italy)

Prof. Salvatore Masala

Director of Radiology, San Giovanni Battista Hospital, Rome (Italy)

Prof. Pier Paolo Menchetti

President of the International Society of Laser and Percutaneous Procedures in Spinal Surgery ISLASS
Professor Orthopaedic Surgery Florence University, Florence (ltaly)

Prof. Mario Muto

President Italian Association of Neuroradiology AINR
Director of Neuroradiology Dept. AO Cardarelli, Naples (Italy)

Prof. Ahmed Mohd. Abdulla Own

Director dept of Neuroradiology, Neuroscience institution - Hamad Medical Corporation, Doha (Qatar)

Prof. Letterio Politi



Associate Professor in Radiology, Boston Medical Center Boston, MA. Medical School University of Massachusetts,
Boston (USA)

Prof. Alex Rovira

President European Society of Neuroradiology ESNR Professor of Radiology
Department of Radiology,

University Hospital Vall d'Hebron, Barcelona (Spain).
Prof. Alberto Signore

Nuclear Medicine Unit,
Faculty of Medicine and Psychology, Department of Medical-Surgical Sciences and Translational Medicine, "Sapienza'
University, Rome (Italy)

Prof. Pia M. Sundgreen

Chair of the ESNR Pediatric Neuroradiology Committee, Institute of Neurology
Professor of Radiology, Head of the Department of Diagnostic Radiology, Clinical Sciences Lund University
Center for Medical Imaging and Physiology

University Hospital Lund (Sweden)
Prof. Majda Thurnher

Past-President of the European Society of Neuroradiology
Professor of Radiology

Department of Radiology,

University Hospital Wien (Austria)

Prof. Turgut E. Tali

Dir. Radiology, Gazi University Faculty of Medicine
Emniyet Mahallesi, Gazeteci Yazar Muammer Yasar Bostanci Sokak,Yenimahalle, Ankara (Turkey)

Prof. Johan Van Goethem

In-coming President of the European Society of Neuroradiology ESNR
Dir. Of Neuroradiology, University of Antwerp (Belgium)

Prof. Filip Vanhoenacker

President European Society of Muscoloskeletal Radiology ESSR - PhD, Radiologist at Univ.Hospital Antwerp, Catholic
University of Leuven, Antwerp Area (Belgium)
Prof. Tarek Yousry

Professor of Neuroradiology, Head of the Neuroradiological Academic Unit, BRR Department, UCL loN
Head of the Division of Neuroradiology and Neurophysics, UCL loN

Head of the Lysholm Department of Neuroradiology, NHNN, UCLH

Director of the MSc in Advanced Neuroimaging, UCL IoN

Chair of the ESNR Diagnostic Committee, Institute of Neurology

Queen Square, London (United Kingdom)



